
FINAL 07/03/2017 11:20

Pto Dorsal Nombre
Colegio

Fecha de Nacimiento
Licencia Orden Fn Marca

1 91 AINARA TENA MERÑO
Selección GAF

01/01/2004
SL

12 10:42.00 1

2 127 HAIZEA RUEDA MORENO
1C.A. SANTURTZI

28/10/2004
SL

48 10:59.00 2

3 88 AMAIUR ERRAZKIN LEKUONA
Selección GAF

01/01/2003
SL

9 11:04.00 3

4 96 IZARO ARANBURU REMENTERIA
Selección FAV

03/09/2004
SL

17 11:09.00 4

5 97 EMILIA ANTZENA GARLING
Selección FAV

12/02/2003
SL

18 11:10.00 5

6 131 UXUE SUDUPE MATXAIN
Orixe BHI

01/01/2003
SL

52 11:10.00 6

7 90 HIART IBARGUREN CRIADO
Selección GAF

01/01/2003
SL

11 11:14.00 7

8 110 MARIA ORTIZ DE PINEDO ARRIETA
Celigueta Barrutia

10/01/2004
SL

31 11:16.00 8

9 89 NAIA CARTIER LIZARRALDE
Selección GAF

01/01/2004
SL

10 11:17.00 9

10 121 LIERNI ARCONADA RUZICKA
002 Artunduagako Atletismo Eskola

22/08/2004
SL

42 11:27.00 10

11 92 MICHEL STIBALY PEÑA ESCOBAR
Selección FAV

14/09/2004
SL

13 11:33.00 11

12 82 OLAIA GALARRAGA PIZARRO
Jakintza Ikastola Ordizia

01/01/2004
SL

3 11:34.00 12

13 86 NAHIA HURTADO BERZOSA
Selección GAF

01/01/2003
SL

7 11:35.00 13

14 95 ANE HERNANDEZ HERRERO
Selección FAV

09/01/2004
SL

16 11:36.00 14

15 126 PAULA HIDALGO SANTAMARIA
1C.A. SANTURTZI

09/03/2003
SL

47 11:36.00 15

16 137 LAIA ORBEGOZO ARANBURU
Txingudi Ikastola

01/01/2003
SL

58 11:37.00 16

17 143 MAIALEN MIERA MANRIQUE
012C.A. BILBAO SANTUTXU

20/08/2003
SL

64 11:40.00 17

18 134 NORA EZEIZA UGARTE
Txingudi Ikastola

01/01/2003
SL

55 11:42.00 18

19 87 NAHIA LASAGABASTER MUÑOZ
Selección GAF

01/01/2003
SL

8 11:44.00 19

20 130 IBONE EZEIZABARRENA MUÑAGORRI
Orixe BHI

01/01/2004
SL

51 11:48.00 20

21 85 LIBE ARRUABARRENA APAOLAZA
Jakintza Ikastola Ordizia

01/01/2004
SL

6 11:51.00 21

22 136 ARA TELLETXEA OBESO
Txingudi Ikastola

01/01/2003
SL

57 11:51.00 22

23 128 AINHOA MURUA CARRASCO
Orixe BHI

01/01/2003
SL

49 11:51.00 23

24 120 IRUNE MARTIN LOPEZ
002 Artunduagako Atletismo Eskola

27/03/2003
SL

41 11:53.00 24

25 119 JONE ESCRIBANO URIARTE
002 Artunduagako Atletismo Eskola

02/09/2003
SL

40 11:53.00 25
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Pto Dorsal Nombre
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Fecha de Nacimiento
Licencia Orden Fn Marca

26 112 NAGORE HERNANDEZ GARCIA
Celigueta Barrutia

03/06/2004
SL

33 11:54.00 26

27 133 AINHOA GARCIA ZABALEGI
Txingudi Ikastola

01/01/2004
SL

54 11:56.00 27

28 125 NAIA DIEZ BERRIATUA
1C.A. SANTURTZI

08/10/2004
SL

46 11:58.00 28

29 81 UXUE MURIEL DE JUAN
Jakintza Ikastola Ordizia

01/01/2004
SL

2 12:01.00 29

30 94 AIZEA VILLANOVA RUIZ
Selección FAV

28/01/2004
SL

15 12:03.00 30

31 115 AROA CONDE LOPEZ DE ARMENTIA
Celigueta Barrutia

16/06/2003
SL

36 12:08.00 31

32 84 MARIÑE ARRUABARRENA APAOLAZA
Jakintza Ikastola Ordizia

01/01/2004
SL

5 12:08.00 32

33 142 IRUNE PALACIOS MARTINEZ
012C.A. BILBAO SANTUTXU

09/05/2004
SL

63 12:18.00 33

34 113 NAHIA GONZALEZ DE GALDEANO ARRONIZ
Celigueta Barrutia

17/06/2003
SL

34 12:20.00 34

35 111 ANE IRUZUBIETA DIEZ
Celigueta Barrutia

12/07/2004
SL

32 12:23.00 35

36 144 NAIA LASO GONZALEZ
013 LAUDIO IKASTOLA

02/08/2003
SL

65 12:23.00 36

37 93 GETARI DEL VAL EREZUMA
Selección FAV

12/04/2004
SL

14 12:24.00 37

38 138 MAITANE CANO GONZALEZ
012C.A. BILBAO SANTUTXU

13/11/2003
SL

59 12:25.00 38

39 108 ZURIÑE BERRUETA GORROTXATEGI
La Blanca AT

05/02/2004
SL

29 12:29.00 39

40 105 IXONE LARREA RODRIGUEZ
La Blanca AT

12/03/2004
SL

26 12:29.00 40

41 103 LIBE ASKASIBAR BASABE
Selección AAF

19/09/2003
SL

24 12:30.00 41

42 149 MARIANA AIZ UNZAGA
013 LAUDIO IKASTOLA

03/06/2003
SL

70 12:30.00 42

43 135 ELENE GAJATE DIAZ
Txingudi Ikastola

01/01/2003
SL

56 12:32.00 43

44 118 EVA GONZALEZ CAMACHO
002 Artunduagako Atletismo Eskola

24/10/2004
SL

39 12:38.00 44

45 80 IGNE RAZKIN SENAR
Jakintza Ikastola Ordizia

01/01/2004
SL

1 12:39.00 45

46 100 IZARO SAEZ DE OCARIZ SEDANO
Selección AAF

15/10/2004
SL

21 12:39.00 46

47 141 LEIRE MARIA BARCIA DIAZ
012C.A. BILBAO SANTUTXU

24/07/2003
SL

62 12:40.00 47

48 145 OLATZ CAMINO ARTEAGA
013 LAUDIO IKASTOLA

22/03/2004
SL

66 12:41.00 48

49 124 IRANTZU LERTXUNDI BEREZIARTUA
1C.A. SANTURTZI

23/07/2004
SL

45 12:42.00 49

50 140 ESTIBALIZ JIE ROMEO ITURBE
012C.A. BILBAO SANTUTXU

24/09/2003
SL

61 12:45.00 50
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51 123 ALAZNE LLARENA GARCIA
1C.A. SANTURTZI

27/08/2003
SL

44 12:50.00 51

52 132 MAIANNE SARRIEGI DIAZ
Txingudi Ikastola

01/01/2004
SL

53 12:51.00 52

53 107 IXONE BRAVO LEZANA
La Blanca AT

15/12/2004
SL

28 12:53.00 53

54 83 MADDI DIAZ BLANCO
Jakintza Ikastola Ordizia

01/01/2004
SL

4 12:56.00 54

55 122 IRAIA GUTIERREZ PEREZ
1C.A. SANTURTZI

02/02/2004
SL

43 13:00.00 55

56 129 HELENA GOIKOETXEA PELLEJERO
Orixe BHI

01/01/2003
SL

50 13:02.00 56

57 102 SHAINA MONTOYA BARRIOCANAL
Selección AAF

02/12/2003
SL

23 13:03.00 57

58 117 OLAIA DELGADO PINTO
002 Artunduagako Atletismo Eskola

04/04/2004
SL

38 13:05.00 58

59 139 AINARA ORTIZ REOYO
012C.A. BILBAO SANTUTXU

09/02/2004
SL

60 13:09.00 59

60 99 AYELEN TEMPRANO CORREA
Selección AAF

08/07/2003
SL

20 13:38.00 60

61 116 MALEN AZUMENDI MERINO
002 Artunduagako Atletismo Eskola

29/06/2004
SL

37 13:44.00 61

62 109 IDOIA ARRONIZ DE LA FUENTE
La Blanca AT

05/11/2004
SL

30 13:44.00 62

63 104 MAREN URIARTE FERNANDEZ DE OLANO
La Blanca AT

07/09/2004
SL

25 13:48.00 63

64 147 IZARO FRIAS OLABARRIA
013 LAUDIO IKASTOLA

09/04/2003
SL

68 13:53.00 64

65 114 IRINA GARCIA GONZALEZ
Celigueta Barrutia

22/09/2003
SL

35 14:00.00 65

66 106 AINHOA FDZ. DE BETOÑO LZ. DE ARMENTIA
La Blanca AT

26/09/2004
SL

27 14:09.00 66

67 146 AITZIBER ASTOBIZA SANCHEZ
013 LAUDIO IKASTOLA

30/09/2003
SL

67 15:47.00 67

68 148 MALEN ATXA CORBELLA
013 LAUDIO IKASTOLA

19/02/2003
SL

69 15:47.00 68

101 ARIADNE MORENO RODRIGUEZ
Selección AAF

03/02/2003
sl

22 SM

98 OLAIA ARBAIZA LARIZGOITIA
Selección AAF

02/05/2003
SL

19 SM
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CLASIFICACIÓN POR EQUIPOS

Pto Nombre Año de Nac. Marca Puntos

1
1
3
7
9

13
19

1405 - Selección GAF
AINARA TENA MERÑO
AMAIUR ERRAZKIN LEKUONA
HIART IBARGUREN CRIADO
NAIA CARTIER LIZARRALDE
NAHIA HURTADO BERZOSA
NAHIA LASAGABASTER MUÑOZ

04
03
03
04
03
03

10:42.00
11:04.00
11:14.00
11:17.00
11:35.00
11:44.00

1
3
7
9

20

13
19

2
4
5

11
14
30
37

1406 - Selección FAV
IZARO ARANBURU REMENTERIA
EMILIA ANTZENA GARLING
MICHEL STIBALY PEÑA ESCOBAR
ANE HERNANDEZ HERRERO
AIZEA VILLANOVA RUIZ
GETARI DEL VAL EREZUMA

04
03
04
04
04
04

11:09.00
11:10.00
11:33.00
11:36.00
12:03.00
12:24.00

4
5

11
14

34

30
37

3
16
18
22
27
43
52

2200 - Txingudi Ikastola
LAIA ORBEGOZO ARANBURU
NORA EZEIZA UGARTE
ARA TELLETXEA OBESO
AINHOA GARCIA ZABALEGI
ELENE GAJATE DIAZ
MAIANNE SARRIEGI DIAZ

03
03
03
04
03
04

11:37.00
11:42.00
11:51.00
11:56.00
12:32.00
12:51.00

16
18
22
27

83

43
52

4
12
21
29
32
45
54

1399 - Jakintza Ikastola Ordizia
OLAIA GALARRAGA PIZARRO
LIBE ARRUABARRENA APAOLAZA
UXUE MURIEL DE JUAN
MARIÑE ARRUABARRENA APAOLAZA
IGNE RAZKIN SENAR
MADDI DIAZ BLANCO

04
04
04
04
04
04

11:34.00
11:51.00
12:01.00
12:08.00
12:39.00
12:56.00

12
21
29
32

94

45
54

5
2

15
28
49
51
55

1632 - 1C.A. SANTURTZI
HAIZEA RUEDA MORENO
PAULA HIDALGO SANTAMARIA
NAIA DIEZ BERRIATUA
IRANTZU LERTXUNDI BEREZIARTUA
ALAZNE LLARENA GARCIA
IRAIA GUTIERREZ PEREZ

04
03
04
04
03
04

10:59.00
11:36.00
11:58.00
12:42.00
12:50.00
13:00.00

2
15
28
49

94

51
55

6
8

26
31
34
35
65

1409 - Celigueta Barrutia
MARIA ORTIZ DE PINEDO ARRIETA
NAGORE HERNANDEZ GARCIA
AROA CONDE LOPEZ DE ARMENTIA
NAHIA GONZALEZ DE GALDEANO ARRONIZ
ANE IRUZUBIETA DIEZ
IRINA GARCIA GONZALEZ

04
04
03
03
04
03

11:16.00
11:54.00
12:08.00
12:20.00
12:23.00
14:00.00

8
26
31
34

99

35
65
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Pto Nombre Año de Nac. Marca Puntos

7
10
24
25
44
58
61

1487 - 002 Artunduagako Atletismo Eskola
LIERNI ARCONADA RUZICKA
IRUNE MARTIN LOPEZ
JONE ESCRIBANO URIARTE
EVA GONZALEZ CAMACHO
OLAIA DELGADO PINTO
MALEN AZUMENDI MERINO

04
03
03
04
04
04

11:27.00
11:53.00
11:53.00
12:38.00
13:05.00
13:44.00

10
24
25
44

103

58
61

8
6

20
23
56

2140 - Orixe BHI
UXUE SUDUPE MATXAIN
IBONE EZEIZABARRENA MUÑAGORRI
AINHOA MURUA CARRASCO
HELENA GOIKOETXEA PELLEJERO

03
04
03
03

11:10.00
11:48.00
11:51.00
13:02.00

6
20
23
56

105

9
17
33
38
47
50
59

2382 - 012C.A. BILBAO SANTUTXU
MAIALEN MIERA MANRIQUE
IRUNE PALACIOS MARTINEZ
MAITANE CANO GONZALEZ
LEIRE MARIA BARCIA DIAZ
ESTIBALIZ JIE ROMEO ITURBE
AINARA ORTIZ REOYO

03
04
03
03
03
04

11:40.00
12:18.00
12:25.00
12:40.00
12:45.00
13:09.00

17
33
38
47

135

50
59

10
36
42
48
64
67
68

2383 - 013 LAUDIO IKASTOLA
NAIA LASO GONZALEZ
MARIANA AIZ UNZAGA
OLATZ CAMINO ARTEAGA
IZARO FRIAS OLABARRIA
AITZIBER ASTOBIZA SANCHEZ
MALEN ATXA CORBELLA

03
03
04
03
03
03

12:23.00
12:30.00
12:41.00
13:53.00
15:47.00
15:47.00

36
42
48
64

190

67
68

11
39
40
53
62
63
66

1408 - La Blanca AT
ZURIÑE BERRUETA GORROTXATEGI
IXONE LARREA RODRIGUEZ
IXONE BRAVO LEZANA
IDOIA ARRONIZ DE LA FUENTE
MAREN URIARTE FERNANDEZ DE OLANO
AINHOA FDZ. DE BETOÑO LZ. DE ARMENTIA

04
04
04
04
04
04

12:29.00
12:29.00
12:53.00
13:44.00
13:48.00
14:09.00

39
40
53
62

194

63
66

12
41
46
57
60

1407 - Selección AAF
LIBE ASKASIBAR BASABE
IZARO SAEZ DE OCARIZ SEDANO
SHAINA MONTOYA BARRIOCANAL
AYELEN TEMPRANO CORREA

03
04
03
03

12:30.00
12:39.00
13:03.00
13:38.00

41
46
57
60

204
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